MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km
Practice 5 23/7/2022:04:00-PM .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:57:18
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 49.307 +0.020 16:03:10.263 2 56.012 +1.322 15:59:38.413
(9) Shazrel Agief 8 49.408 +0.121 16:03:59.671 3 55.335 +0.645 16:00:33.748
1 50.849 +2.162 15:58:50.187 9 49.287 16:04:48.958 4 54.690 16:01:28.438
2 49.297 +0.610 15:59:39.484 10 50.376 +1.089 16:05:39.334 5 58.525 +3.835 16:02:26.963
3 49.672 +0.985 16:00:29.156 1 49.697 +0.410 16:06:29.031 6 55.067 +0.377 16:03:22.030
4 49.211 +0.524 16:01:18.367 12 49.711 +0.424 16:07:18.742 7 54.796 +0.106 16:04:16.826
5 49.310 +0.623 16:02:07.677 8 1:15.653 +20.963 16:05:32.479
6 49.367 +0.680 16:02:57.044 (74) Kenzie Akbar
7 48.847 +0.160 16:03:45.891 1 52.418 +1.410 15:58:26.527 (8) Airel Marzuki
8 49.157 +0.470 16:04:35.048 2 52.883 +1.875 15:59:19.410 1 1:01.808 15:59:01.187
9 48.687 16:05:23.735 3 52.018 +1.010 16:00:11.428 2 2:31.882 +1:30.074 16:01:33.069
10 49.918 +1.231 16:06:13.653 4 51.844 +0.836 16:01:03.272
11 48.989 +0.302 16:07:02.642 5 52.547 +1.539 16:01:55.819
6 51.651 +0.643 16:02:47.470
(33) Giovanni Gani 7 51.686 +0.678 16:03:39.156
1 51.028 +2.043 15:58:50.787 8 51.250 +0.242 16:04:30.406
2 49.498 +0.513 15:59:40.285 9 51.907 +0.899 16:05:22.313
3 49.568 +0.583 16:00:29.853 10 52.163 +1.155 16:06:14.476
4 48.985 16:01:18.838 1" 51.008 16:07:05.484
5 49.128 +0.143 16:02:07.966
6 49.545 +0.560 16:02:57.511 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
7 49.235 +0.250 16:03:46.746 1 53.810 +0.855 15:58:20.976
8 49.444 +0.459 16:04:36.190 2 53.183 +0.228 15:59:14.159
9 49.451 +0.466 16:05:25.641 3 54.045 +1.090 16:00:08.204
10 49.531 +0.546 16:06:15.172 4 53.756 +0.801 16:01:01.960
11 49.851 +0.866 16:07:05.023 5 54.042 +1.087 16:01:56.002
6 52.955 16:02:48.957
(12) Daniel Syazwan 7 53.201 +0.246 16:03:42.158
1 51.004 +1.979 15:58:09.935 8 53.440 +0.485 16:04:35.598
2 51.192 +2.167 15:59:01.127 9 53.656 +0.701 16:05:29.254
3 49.514 +0.489 15:59:50.641 10 53.150 +0.195 16:06:22.404
4 49.683 +0.658 16:00:40.324 1" 53.929 +0.974 16:07:16.333
5 50.345 +1.320 16:01:30.669
6 50.170 +1.145 16:02:20.839 (5) Qasha Irfan
7 50.229 +1.204 16:03:11.068 1 54.914 +1.788 15:58:33.396
8 49.025 16:04:00.093 2 53.773 +0.647 15:59:27.169
9 49.659 +0.634 16:04:49.752 3 53.460 +0.334 16:00:20.629
10 49.952 +0.927 16:05:39.704 4 53.795 +0.669 16:01:14.424
1 49.746 +0.721 16:06:29.450 5 54.643 +1.517 16:02:09.067
12 49.175 +0.150 16:07:18.625 6 53.623 +0.497 16:03:02.690
7 53.168 +0.042 16:03:55.858
(7) Aqil Ramadhan 8 53.746 +0.620 16:04:49.604
1 53.522 +4.257 15:58:51.340 9 53.219 +0.093 16:05:42.823
2 49.330 +0.065 15:59:40.670 10 53.126 16:06:35.949
3 49.527 +0.262 16:00:30.197 1 53.999 +0.873 16:07:29.948
4 49.265 16:01:19.462
5 49.406 +0.141 16:02:08.868 (6) Aidil Zariff
6 49.733 +0.468 16:02:58.601 1 54.181 +0.510 15:58:25.680
7 49.361 +0.096 16:03:47.962 2 55.799 +2.128 15:59:21.479
8 49.708 +0.443 16:04:37.670 3 54.502 +0.831 16:00:15.981
9 50.526 +1.261 16:05:28.196 4 54.989 +1.318 16:01:10.970
10 50.706 +1.441 16:06:18.902 5 53.853 +0.182 16:02:04.823
11 50.640 +1.375 16:07:09.542 6 54.306 +0.635 16:02:59.129
7 53.671 16:03:52.800
(10) Qayyim Razin 8 55.243 +1.572 16:04:48.043
1 49.803 +0.516 15:58:10.871 9 54.176 +0.505 16:05:42.219
2 50.051 +0.764 15:59:00.922 10 54.268 +0.597 16:06:36.487
3 49.474 +0.187 15:59:50.396 1" 54.278 +0.607 16:07:30.765
4 50.232 +0.945 16:00:40.628
5 49.580 +0.293 16:01:30.208 (11) Fahim Naufal
6 50.748 +1.461 16:02:20.956 1 55.547 +0.857 15:58:42.401
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